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Women / 2 / 6 Years B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Holstein405
Ozark Mountain

9.500 9.200 9.1008.550 36.350
1T 1 4 2T 1 

1 

Jillian Voss285
Oly Chesterfield-MO

9.200 8.850 9.3008.250 35.600
6T 2 6 1 2 

2 

Natylie Bennet403
Ozark Mountain

9.400 8.200 8.8509.000 35.450
3T 7T 1 4 3 

3 

Sophia Gordon266
Oly Chesterfield-MO

9.000 8.450 8.6508.950 35.050
9 4 2 8 4 

4 

Nylah Holmstrom104
All American-MO

9.400 8.550 9.1007.800 34.850
4T 3 9 3T 5 

5 

Camille Gumersell251
Mid- County YMCA

9.400 8.200 8.5008.450 34.550
5T 8T 5 9T 6 

6 

Natalie Rogers277
Oly Chesterfield-MO

9.200 8.300 8.8008.000 34.300
7T 6 7 5 7 

7 

Avery Barcz101
All American-MO

8.900 7.800 8.7008.700 34.100
10 11 3 7 8 

8 

Cecilia Been116
Concordia Turners-MO

9.100 8.400 8.7507.700 33.950
8 5 10 6 9 

9 

Bella Ordner129
Effingham

9.500 8.000 8.5007.900 33.900
2T 10 8 10T 10 

10 

Gracie Avila113
Concordia Turners-MO

8.700 8.100 8.4006.600 31.800
11 9 11 11 11 

11 
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